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80 Burbank Single Family

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

CHARMING SPANISH CASITA IN PRIME 
BURBANK

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia J. Hipolito 323-697-2360

3+1
1004 E MAGNOLIA BLV

$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Darling 1927 Spanish located in prime Burbank near Sunset 
Canyon. A wonderful one story home with stunning hardwood 
floors throughout, a spacious living room with a coved barrel 
ceiling, formal dining area, generously sized kitchen with a 
breakfast nook and a full bathroom with a separate tub and 
shower stall. Many beautiful details in this charming casita 
including a generously sized front yard and side yard, lovely 
front patio and original light fixtures throughout.  2-Car 
Detached Garage.

Refrigerator & Washer & Dryer

Open NEW8:30-12

COUNTRY ENGLISH IN WINDSOR 
SQUARE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kirk Gerou 323.819.7954

3+2
203 N LUCERNE BLV

$1,650,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Located in prime Windsor Square and just one block west 
of Larchmont Boulevard lies this quaint and cozy Country 
English Cottage. With it's arched entryway, hardwood floors, 
wood burning fireplace and beautiful garden this is the home 
to relax and unwind with a good book or good conversation 
with friends on the back deck. The idyllic setting also sets 
the stage for al fresco dining under the stars. Conveniently 
located to the many shops, restaurants and sites of Hancock 
Park.

washer, dryer, stove, refrigerator

Open NEW12-3 633

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

75 Valley Village Single Family

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-329206

SUNNY VALLEY VILLAGE MEETS 
BRIGHT AND CHEERY SAG HARBOR

PACIFIC UNION
Reuben Pacheco 213-804-4245

4+4
4644 KRAFT AVE

$1,115,000 TRADITIONAL

Absolutely beautiful & charming! Sunny Valley Village meets 
bright & cheery Sag Harbor. Quintessential 2 sty trad w/ 
white picket fence & lrg sparkling pool in Colfax Charter 
Elementary School District - Ready for to occupy. Large entry 
hall, updated large eat-in kitchen w/loads of storage in eye 
& ear shot of family room with newer custom built-in. Formal 
dining room with easy welcoming guest flow. Beautiful 
French doors leading to covered patio & green grassy rear 
yard w/ understated elegance.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#SR18075464cn

MEGA PROPERTY / ALL FLAT / NEAR 
UNIVERSAL - CITY WALK

RODEO REALTY
Heidi Guta

4+5
3943 KENTUCKY DRIVE

$1,950,000 1sty-MODERN

South of the Blvd in the center Hollywood Hills West.  4 bed, 
5 bathrooms, REMODELED, stunning, turnkey, Hollywood 
Hills West, GATED,EXPANSIVE quartz counter tops, new 
stainless steel appliances -21 speakers, TV + stereo system, 
security cameras, high ceilings, balcony, terraces, master 
shower and bathtub, dual sinks, privacy door, and walk in 
closet, grassy FRONT + backyard, garden, private patio with 
ceiling fan, LARGE salt water pool + HUGE Jacuzzi!

Open red2290000
11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

14 Santa Monica Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-327502

CONTEMPORARY CAPE COD WITH 
OCEAN VIEWS | JUST LISTED

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jessica Hoffman 310.633.0180

5+6
860 RADCLIFFE AVE

$4,095,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This beautifully crafted Clark Remington, Cape Cod home is 
located just minutes from the heart of the Palisades Village 
& new Caruso Development. With an open floor plan, this 
thoughtfully designed home features 5 spacious beds, 5.5 
baths, Control4 Smart System, formal living and dining 
rooms w/ coffered ceilings, gorgeous gourmet kitchen w/ 
breakfast area, luxurious master suite, spa like master bath, 
quiet outdoor patio with built-in BBQ & expansive roof deck 
with stunning views of the ocean.

Wolf/Subzero | 860RadcliffeAve.com

Refresh. rev2-5

CHARMING ORIGINAL SM CYN 
CRAFTSMAN

SOTHEBY'S
Violetta Hargitay 310-367-2190

2+1
408 SYCAMORE RD

$2,895,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

This original Craftsman style home was built in 1913 by Frank 
E. Bundy. Front porch entry, shingled exterior, wood burning 
fireplace, cobblestone walls and fireplace, and hardwood 
floors. The updated cook’s kitchen includes granite counters, 
Viking stove, and opens to the living, dining areas, and the 
rear garden and brick patio. There is an additional guest unit 
with a 3/4 bath, laundry, and double French doors opening 
to the garden. Close proximity to beach, parks, Ocean Av, 
and canyon dining.

Lunch NEW2-5

MLS#18-306788

NEWLY BUILT TUSCAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$13,870,000

Private 2 story Beverly Hills estate. Apprx. 11,667 sq.ft. 
interior. Gated, circular motor court.  Main House: 
5 BR, 9 BA. Features: 2 story entry, LR with fireplace, formal 
dining room, kitchen with marble counters, home theater, 
wine cellar, sauna, elevator, gym and full basement. Huge 
backyard with covered patio, grassy yard, pool & spa. 
Detached 2 story Guest House with two-1BR 1BA studios. 4 
car garage.  Apprx. 36,000 sq.ft. lot.

Beverly Hills School District

Open rev2-5
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